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201306240002
57650

06/24/2013
01:18:01

GEOMET INC Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20111205000
366230

Other:SEE
INST

201306240002
57660

06/24/2013
01:18:02

GEOMET INC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SAGA
RESOURCE
PARTNERS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201306140002
44340

06/14/2013
01:08:51

GEOMET INC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20050323000
131220

Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201306190002
51700

06/19/2013
12:44:42

GEOMET INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WALTER
MINERALS
INC

Instr
#:20050211000
068500

Other:SEE
INST


